Housed Varistor
ThermoFuse Varistor
Series/Type:  T20K460…1000
Ordering code:  B72220T0***K105
Date:  2013-01-25
Version:  b
 EPCOS AG 2013. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

B72220T0102K105 T20K1000 1100 1465 6500 3000 410 1.0
Characteristics (25 °C):
Ordering code Type
Varistor
voltage VV
at 1 mA
[ V ]
Clamping voltage VC
at 100 A
(8 / 20 µs)
[ V ]
Typ. capacitance Ctyp
at 1 kHz
[ pF ]
B72220T0461K105 T20K460 750 ±10% 1240 500
B72220T0511K105 T20K510 820 ±10% 1355 460
B72220T0551K105 T20K550 910 ±10% 1500 410
B72220T0621K105 T20K625 1000 ±10% 1650 380
B72220T0681K105 T20K680 1100 ±10% 1815 340
B72220T0102K105 T20K1000 1800 ±10% 2970 210
1) Note: nominal discharge current is the specification defined in UL1449 3rd and tested with 8/20µs current waveform.
 Housed Varistor B72220T0***K105
 ThermoFuse Varistor T20K460…1000
ZH FTZ PPD PD 2013-01-25
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 4 of 11
Important notes at the end of this document.